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18/38008010 Admis/Session1BECHEIKH Abdelhadi1 30.00 10.17 9.82 30.00 10.19 30.0030.00 120.0010.51

18/38010083 Admis/Session2BENEDJMA Zakaria2 30.00 11.47 10.50 30.00 9.53 30.0030.00 120.009.44

18/38008222 Admis/Session2BENYOUB Mohamed Amine3 30.00 10.12 10.60 30.00 9.57 30.0030.00 120.0010.08

18/38022849 Admis/Session2CHAABI Abderezak4 30.00 11.55 10.61 30.00 10.35 30.0030.00 120.009.87

17/38010212 Admis/Session1CHAKLALA Lazreg5 30.00 11.41 11.05 30.00 8.97 30.0030.00 120.0011.49

17/38008168 Admis/Session2CHERFOUH Khaldia Nour Elhouda6 30.00 10.31 10.25 30.00 9.85 30.0030.00 120.009.86

18/38012418 Admis/Session2ITTOHO Tayeb Abdelghani7 30.00 9.91 10.54 30.00 10.59 30.0030.00 120.0010.33

18/38010744 Admis/Session2KHITER Djihane8 30.00 9.60 10.10 30.00 10.25 30.0030.00 120.0011.07

18/38014546 Admis/Session2MAHROUZ Ahlem9 30.00 10.13 10.88 30.00 9.31 30.0030.00 120.0010.41

18/38015045 Admis/Session1MERMIT Adel10 30.00 11.07 12.68 30.00 11.37 30.0030.00 120.0011.15

18/38016701 Admis/Session1MIROUD Amel11 30.00 12.13 13.05 30.00 9.91 30.0030.00 120.0011.09

18/38023271 Admis/Session1SAIMI Mohamed Saif Eddine12 30.00 9.84 11.64 30.00 9.67 30.0030.00 120.0011.20

16/38008548 Admis/Session2SEDDIKI Oussama13 30.00 10.01 10.23 30.00 9.90 30.0030.00 120.0010.24

18/38007917 Admis/Session1SEGHOUANE Sarah14 30.00 12.26 11.16 30.00 12.11 30.0030.00 120.0010.02

18/38009478 Admis/Session2TALBI Mohamed Amine15 30.00 10.27 11.02 30.00 10.06 30.0030.00 120.0012.32

18/38024227 Admis/DettesBENYAHIA Mohamed El Amine16 18.00 10.03 10.02 30.00 10.35 30.0030.00 108.009.14

18/38009481 Admis/DettesDOUKH Mohamed Malek17 18.00 10.02 11.21 30.00 9.52 30.0030.00 108.009.62

18/38011663 Admis/DettesHASSOUNE Amira Ghozlane18 23.00 8.92 10.70 30.00 9.85 30.0023.00 106.009.14

17/38013633 Admis/DettesADEL Hakima19 18.00 9.71 10.27 30.00 9.86 30.0024.00 102.009.83

17/38011016 Admis/DettesRADJEL Samia20 18.00 9.85 10.08 30.00 10.54 30.0018.00 96.009.98

17/38017158 Admis/DettesYOUCEFI Amel21 30.00 11.36 9.96 19.00 8.56 14.0030.00 93.008.83

18/38014687 Admis/DettesGHERIOUI Lahouaria22 30.00 10.53 8.90 18.00 9.41 14.0030.00 92.0010.20

3333 Admis/DettesALHOUSSEINE Bangoura23 18.00 7.86 10.24 30.00 10.01 30.0012.00 90.007.87

17/38008188 AjournéSAADOUNE Mohamed Imad Eddine24 18.00 9.98 9.24 12.00 8.98 21.0018.00 69.009.47

38010414 AjournéRAHRAHI Abd-Allah25 18.00 7.61 9.68 22.00 7.69 10.0012.00 62.008.79

17/38016656 AjournéHAMIDI Toufik26 14.00 10.26 8.03 9.00 6.92 8.0030.00 61.008.41

18/38008301 AjournéMEGHEZI Mohamed Oussama27 30.00 10.79 0.2430.00 60.009.62

17/38067764 AjournéBOUBTANA Lahcèn28 19.00 7.56 8.94 19.00 2.3214.00 52.007.50

38015946 AjournéCHEROUINE Youcef29 18.00 7.08 9.08 11.00 2.72 4.0016.00 49.008.20

17/38009121 AjournéAYAD Islem Ilyés30 13.00 10.13 0.6530.00 43.007.04

18/38008402 AjournéMEKKI Hadjira31 18.00 7.60 12.00 30.008.56
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